Сотос 1/2 Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please priot this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000033067 3)))



H210000338673ABCVV

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	To:	
	Division of Corporations	6
	Fax Number : (850)617-6380	Ģ
	From: 20	
	From:	
	Account Name : UNITED AGENT GROUP INC.	T
	Account Number : 120160000086	_
	Phone : (5611508-5033 // //	
	Pax Number 1 (561)694-1639	!
		5
*	*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future	ē
	annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**	
	Reail Address; N	

REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE

THE CHARLES MACHINE WORKS, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

JAN 2 6 2021

D CONNELL

: .

850-817-6381

• *



January 11, 2021

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

THE CHARLES MACHINE WORKS, INC. PO BOX 66 PERRY, OK 73077

SUBJECT: THE CHARLES MACHINE WORKS, INC. REF: F06000001157

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The cover page you submitted is for LLC

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

FAX Aud. #: H21000009970 Letter Number: 921A00000570

P.O BOX 6327-Tallahassee, Florida 32314

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

n)	1959 West Fir Avenue	(b)	PO BOX 66
/ 、	Principal office address of limitad liability company: (Note: MUST <u>BE STREET ADDRESS</u>)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	Релу, ОК 73077	PER	RRY, OK 73077
	02/23/2005	F060	00001157
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
(1)	C T CORPORATION SYSTEM		
)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of 1200 South Pine Island Road	of the Florida Dept.	. of State:
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	TADDRESS	
	Plantation	33324	
	, F	L	
6)	United Agent Group Inc.		JAN 25
"	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Register	ed Office address:	
	801 US Highway 1		
	NEW Registered Office Address:		FL DRIDA
	North Palra Beach	33408	
ige ht w we prtic	imited liability company is not organized under the la or changes are made, the Florida street address of the rill be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited l re authorized by an affirmative vote of the members cless of organization or the operating agreement of the MAMA MAMANA and the operating agreement of the	e registered off liability compan of the limited l e limited liability	ics and the business office of the registered iy, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) jubility company or as otherwise provided in
	the of a member or suthorized representative of a member	لله سار مسم مه ممس	
reb visio obli	by accept the appointment as registered agent and ac one of all statutes relative to the proper and complet igations of my position as registered agent as provid in reflect a change in the registered office address, i in writing of this change.	e performance d ed for in Chapte hereby confirm	is capacity. I purple suffee to conduct with the of my duites, and I am familiar with and accept er 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filea n that the limited liability company has been
кге ÛД	i in writing of Mus Guinge.		

Division of Corporationse P.O. Box 6327e Tallabasser, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25,00

INHS18 (2/14)

٠